

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.1862 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	30.07.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Await notice of the respondents. This Court has observed that on the last occasions from March, 2026, learned counsel for the appellant submitted that notice sent to respondents are awaited. Therefore, Registry is directed to verify whether the notice is sent to respondents by the petitioner counsel in the month of March, 2026 or not. List on 10.08.2026. <u>NBK,J</u> dgr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE